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FLORIDA LOCAL EMERGENCY PLANNING COMMITEE CONTACTS
EMERALD COAST LOCAL EMERGENCY PLANNING COMMITEE
CHAIR STAFF ADDRESS PHONE EMAIL
Richard Delp Debbie Thayer P.O. Box 11399 850-332-7976, ext. 225 debbie.thayer@ecrc.org

Pensacola, FL 32524 http://www.ecrc.org/LEPC
APALACHEE LOCAL EMERGENCY PLANNING COMMITTEE LD 2
CHAIR STAFF ADDRESS PHONE EMAIL
Kevin Peters Anthony Carpanini 2507 Callaway Road, Suite 200 (850) 488-6211 ext. 112 Acarpanini@thearpc.com RANGE

Tallah FL 32308 http://thearpc.com/
NORTH CENTRAL FLORIDA LOCAL EMERGENCY PLANNING COMMITTEE
CHAIR STAFF ADDRESS PHONE EMAIL SREVARD
Shayne Morgan Scott Koons 2009 N.W. 67 Place (352) 955-2200 ext. 101 koons@ncfrpc.org

Gainesville, FL 32653-1603 http://www.ncflepc.org/ PINELLAS HILLSBOROUGH
NORTHEAST FLORIDA LOCAL EMERGENCY PLANNING COMMITTEE 7 {
CHAIR STAFF ADDRESS PHONE EMAIL kX INDIAN RIVER
Richard Knoff Tyler E. Nolen 100 Festival Park Avenue (904) 279-0880 ext. 108 tnolen@nefrc.org MARATEE T ? \

Jacksonville, FL 32202 http://www.neflepc.org/ . OKEECHOBEE R CIE
EAST CENTRAL FLORIDA LOCAL EMERGENCY PLANNING COMMITTEE IGHLANDS -
CHAIR STAFF ADDRESS PHONE EMAIL ;& T
Butch Loudermilk Michelle Cechowski 455 North Garland Avenue (407) 245-0300 ext. 317 michelle@ecfrpc.org MARTIN

Orlando, FL 32801 http://www.ecfrpc.org/ - GLADES
TAMPA BAY LOCAL EMERGENCY PLANNING COMMITTEE oy GHARLOTIE J 8
CHAIR STAFF ADDRESS PHONE EMAIL

- PALM BEACH

Robert Bassett Brian Ellis 4000 Gateway Centre Blvd., Suite 100 (727) 570-5151 ext. 10 brian@tbrpc.org LEE HENDRY;

Pinellas Park, FL 33782-3616 http://www.tbrpc.org/
CENTRAL FLORIDA LOCAL EMERGENCY PLANNING COMMITTEE J 9
CHAIR STAFF ADDRESS PHONE EMAIL
Todd Tanner Curtis Knowles 555 East Church Street (863) 534-7130 ext. 124 cknowles@cfrpc.org COLLIER SROWARD

Bartow, FL 33830 http://www.cfrpc.org/ =
TREASURE COAST LOCAL EMERGENCY PLANNING COMMITTEE
CHAIR STAFF ADDRESS PHONE EMAIL
Frank Lasaga Kathryn Boer 421 SW Camden Avenue (772) 221-4060 ext. 24 kboer@tcrpc.org MIAMI-DADE

Stuart, FL 34994 http://www.tcrpc.org/
SOUTHWEST FLORIDA LOCAL EMERGENCY PLANNING COMMITTEE monroe 4 ()
CHAIR STAFF ADDRESS PHONE EMAIL
Bruce Porter Amelia Williams 1400 Colonial Blvd, Suite 1 (844) 988-8244 ext. 703 awilliams@swfrpc.org

Fort Myers, FL 33907 http://www.swfrpc.org/
SOUTH FLORIDA LOCAL EMERGENCY PLANNING COMMITTEE
CHAIR STAFF ADDRESS PHONE EMAIL
Ray McDonald Charlene Burke One Oakwood Blvd, Suite 250 (954) 924-3653 cburke@sfrpc.com

Hollywood, FL 33020 http://www.sfregionalcouncil.org/
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